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Hypno-CBT® Diploma Course Dates (Stages 1,2, &3) - 2024

STAGE 1: Certificate in
Evidence Based Hypnosis

Stage 1: January 2024
Part 1: Thursday 25th to Sunday 28th January 2024
Part 2: Friday 2nd to Sunday 4th February 2024

Stage 1: April 2024
Thursday 11th to Wednesday 17th April 2024

Stage 1: May 2024

Part 1: Thursday 16th to Sunday 19th May 2024
Part 2: Saturday 25th to Monday 27th May 2024

Stage 1: July 2024
Wednesday 3rd to Tuesday 9th July 2024

Stage 1: September 2024
Part 1: Saturday 7th to Tuesday 10th September 2024
Part 2: Friday 13th to Sunday 15th September 2024

Stage 1: November 2024
Monday 4th to Sunday 10th November 2024

STAGE 2: Certificate in
Behavioural Hypnotherapy

Stage 2: February 2024
Part 1: Thursday 22nd to Sunday 25th February 2024
Part 2: Friday 1st to Sunday 3rd March 2024

Stage 2: April 2024
Wednesday 24th to Tuesday 30th April 2024

Stage 2: June 2024
Part 1: Thursday 6th to Sunday 9th June 2024
Part 2: Friday 14th to Sunday 16th June 2024

Stage 2: Sept-Oct 2024
Part 1: Thursday 26th to Sunday 29th September 2024
Part 2: Friday 4th to Sunday 6th October 2024

Stage 2: November 2024
Tuesday 19th to Monday 25th November 2024

STAGE 3: Certificate in
Cognitive Hypnotherapy

Stage 3: March 2024
Part 1: Thursday 14th to Sunday 17th March 2024
Part 2: Friday 22nd March to Sunday 24th March 2024

Stage 3: May 2024
Tuesday 7th to Monday 13th May 2024

Stage 3: June 2024

Part 1: Friday 21st to Monday 24th June 2024
Part 2: Friday 28th to Sunday 30th June 2024

Stage 3: October 2024

Part 1: Saturday 12th to Monday 14th October 2024
Part 2: Saturday 19th to Tuesday 22nd October 2024

Stage 3: December 2024
Tuesday 3rd to Monday 9th December 2024

Note: all days run from 10am to 6pm based on current
London time



